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A1 Consulting Group
Goels Plaza                                                                  
117 International Dr. Morrisville NC 27560 Amanda Venning 919-469-4800 amanda@a1cons.com

A. Morton Thomas & Assoc. Inc 8412 Falls of Neuse Rd, Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27615 Michael Surasky 919-987-8101 msurasky@amtengineering.com
AeroRaq Engineering Inc.  
(Leed Green Assoc.)

8511 Davis Lake Parkway, Ste. 
C6-205 Charlotte NC 28269 Hakeem Bailey 704-469-8463 hakeembailey@aeroraq.com   

Environment & Infrastructure 
Inc. 4021 Stirrup Creek Dr., Ste. 100 Durham NC 27703 Bill Hood 919-381-1386 bill.hood@amecfw.com

American Engineering
8008 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 
110 Charlotte NC 28226 Chris Johnson 704-375-2438 cjohnson@american-ea.com

Blue Ridge Enterprises, Inc 1120 W. Lebanon St. Mount Airy NC 27030 Todd Greenwood 336-789-2134 thgreenwood@bre-inc.com

Blythe Development Co 1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Richard Kirkman 704-588-0023 rkirkman@blythedevelopment.com

Cardno
7606 Whitehall Exec. Center Dr., 
Ste. 800 Charlotte NC 28273 Thomas Yocom 704-927-9700 thomas.yocom@cardno.com

Carolina Ecosystems Inc 3040 NC Hwy 42 West Clayton NC 27520 Phil May 919-906-1065 phil.may@carolinaeco.com

Casco Signs, Inc. 199 Wilshire Ave SW Concord NC 28025 Kevin Crutchfield 704-309-5076 kevin@cascosigns.com

CH Engineering 3220 Glen Royal Rd. Raleigh NC 27617 Brian Wiles 919-788-0224 bwiles@ch-engr.com

Construction Journal 400 SW 7th St. Stuart FL 34994 Laura Wagner 800-785-5165 x 431 lauraw@thecj.com

Crowder Construction Co 6409 Brookshire Blvd. Charlotte NC 28216 Terry Matthews 704-348-1319 twmatthews@crowdercc.com

Dane Construction Inc. 280 Mooresville Blvd. Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber 704-664-5042 x23 pete@daneconstruction.com
Daniels & Daniels Construction 
Co Inc. 178 NC 111 Hwy Goldsboro NC 27534 Damon Jones 919-778-4525 damonj@danddcc.com

Davis-Martin-Powell 6415 Old Plank Rd. High Point NC 27265 Randy McNeill 336-886-4821 x 283 rmcneill@dmp-inc.com
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Dellinger, Inc. 2631 Old Charlotte Hwy Monroe NC 28110 Evan Dixon 704-283-7551 evan@dellinger-inc.com

Dewberry 2301 Rexwoods Dr., Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27607 Dennis Mory 919-424-3751 dmory@dewberry.com

DJG Inc,. 449 McLaws Circle Williamsburg VA 23185 Jenni Szabo 757-253-0673 jszabo@djginc.com

DRMP, Inc. 130 Edinburgh South Dr., Ste 107 Cary NC 27511 Robert Walker 919-650-1038 rwalker@drmp.com

Eastern Structures, LLC 1629 US Hwy 158 Mocksville NC 27028 Brandon Shore 336-462-6321 easternstructures@gmail.com

English Construction Co Inc 615 Church St Lynchburg VA 24504 John Jordan 434-845-0301 jjordan@englishconst.com

ESP Associates PA 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 208 Raleigh NC 27607 Gary Taylor 919-415-2740 gtaylor@espassociates.com

Get Solutions Inc 204 Grayson Rd. Virginia Beach VA 23462 Cindy Nash 757-518-1703 cnash@getsolutionsinc.com

Golder Assoc. NC Inc. 2232 Page Rd., Ste. 102 Durham NC 27703 Tim Griffin 919-462-6491 Tim_Griffin@golder.com

H & H Resources, Inc. 108 Blue Ridge Hwy., Ste. 8 Blairsville GA 30512 Wayne Fowler 706-835-1311 wayne.fowler@hhresources.com

HRI Bridge Co 2409 East Cherokee St Blacksburg SC 29702 James Parker 864-936-3081 jparker@hribridgeco.com

Iteris, Inc. 600 Perry Creek Dr., Ste. 2B Chapel Hill NC 27514 Tiger Harris 919-605-6406 tlh@iteris.com

J.T. Russell & Sons Inc 1721 US Hwy 52 N Albemarle NC 28001 Nathan Russell 704-982-2225 nathanrussell@jtrussellandsons.com
James R. Vannoy & Sons 
Construction Co Inc. 1608 US Hwy 221 North Jefferson NC 28640 John Maloney 336-846-7191 john.maloney@jrvannoy.com

Janssen & Spaans Engineering 9120 Harrison Park Crt. Indanapolis IN 46216 Phil Kuntz 317-254-9686 x 233 pkuntz@jsengr.com
Johnson Mirmiran & Thompson 
Inc 1 Poston Rd., Ste. 230 Charleston SC 29407 Christine Roth 843-556-2624 croth@jmt.com

KCI Associates of NC 9741 Southern Pine Blvd., Ste. J Charlotte NC 28273 Jared Medlin 704-499-9452 jared.medlin@kci.com
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KCI Associates of NC
Landmark Center II                                       
4601 Six Forks Rd., Ste. 220 Raleigh NC 27609 Dewayne L. Sykes 919-278-2504 dewayne.sykes@kci.com

Kimley-Horn 3001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27513 Jeffrey Moore 919-677-2175 jeff.moore@kimley-horn.com
Kisinger Campo & Associates 
Corp

One Tampa City Center                                           
201 N. Franklin St. Ste. 400 Tampa FL 33602 Tracey Sansone 813-871-5331x 4146 tracey.sansone@kisingercampo.com

Lee Construction Co. of the 
Carolinas, Inc. 633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Charlotte NC 28241 Ron Shaw 704-588-5272 rpshaw@leecarolinas.com
Locklear, Locklear & Jacobs 
PLLC 114 W 3rd St. Pembroke NC 28372 Jonathan Locklear 910-774-9306 jonathanlocklear@llandj.com

Louis Berger Group 1001 Wade Ave. Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Wendy Ramsey 919-866-4418 wramsey@louisberger.com

MHA Works 501 Washington St., Ste. G Durham NC 27701 Patricia Snyder 919-682-2870 psnyder@mhaworks.com
Mattern & Craig Engineers & 
Surveyors 12 Broad St. Asheville NC 28801 James Voso 828-254-2201 jbvoso@matternandcraig.com

McCormick Taylor 5511 Capital Center Dr., Ste. 560 Raleigh NC 27606 Jim Morrison 919-233-8965 jmorrison@mccormicktaylor.com

Mead & Hunt Inc. 127 W. Hargett St. Raleigh NC 27601 Joel Lee 919-714-8670 joel.lee@meadhunt.com

Moffatt & Nichol 1616 East Millbrook Rd., Ste. 160 Raleigh NC 27609 Jeffrey Reck 919-803-9317 jreck@moffattnichol.com
Moreland Altobelli Associates, 
Inc. 2211 Beaver Ruin Rd, Ste. 190 Norcross GA 30071 Deborah Moon 770-263-5945 dmoon@maai.net

Mountain Creek Contractors Inc 205 E. Central Ave. Catawba NC 28609 Russell Rockett 828-241-2047 rrockett@mtcreekinc.com

Parsons 5540 Centerview Dr. Ste. 217 Raleigh NC 27606 David L. Wilver 919-326-6359 david.wilver@parsons.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff 121 West Trade St., Ste. 1950 Charlotte NC 28202 Adam Karagosian 704-342-8464 karagosianah@pbworld.com

R. E. Burns & Sons Co Inc. 274 Commerce Blvd Statesville NC 28687 Kevin Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

Ramey Kemp & Associates Inc. 5808 Faringdon Place, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27609 Justine D'Andrea 919-872-5115 jdandrea@rameykemp.com
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RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr. Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Keith Skinner 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

RK&K 993 Cedar Forest Rd. Ronda NC 28670 Wade Hoke 336-984-2394 whoke@rkk.com
RS&H Architects-Engineers-
Planners, Inc. 1520 South Blvd., Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28203 Chad Critcher 704-940-4700 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

Schnabel Engineering South, PC 126 Quade Dr. Cary NC 27513 Russ Rivenbark 919-439-6910 rrivenbark@schnabel-eng.com

SEMA Construction Inc.
6200 Hazeltine National Dr., Ste. 
100 Orlando FL 32822 Shane Cox 407-563-7900 scox@semaconstruction.com

SEPI Engineering & 
Construction 1025 Wade Ave. Raleigh NC 27605 Ben Crawford 919-789-9977 bcrawford@sepiengineering.com

Smith & Rowe, LLC 639 Old US 52 South Mount Airy NC 27030 Frank Fulp 336-789-8221 frank@smithrowe@com

Stewart Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Christine Burchett 704-909-3505 cburchett@stewartinc.com

Stewart Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael Krannitz 919-632-0209 mkrannitz@stewartinc.com

Stimmel Associates PA 601 N. Trade St., Ste. 200 Winston-Salem NC 27101 Katie Chaklos 336-723-1067 x 133 kchaklos@stimmelpa.com

S. T. Wooten Corp 3801 Black Creek Rd. Wilson NC 27893 Erick Frazier 252-291-5165 erick@stwcorp.com
STV/Ralph Whitehead Assoc 
Inc. 900 West Trade St. Ste 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Karrie Miller 704-348-4067 karrie.miller@stvinc.com

Summitde 504 Meadowland Dr. Hillsborough NC 27278 Tracy Parrott 919-732-3883 tracy.parrott@summitde.net

T.A. Loving Co 400 Patetown Rd Goldsboro NC 27530 Mark Perkins 919-734-8400 mperkins@taloving.com

TGS Engineers 706 Hillsborough St., Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27603 Allen Raynor 919-773-8887 araynor@tgsengineers.com

TGS Engineers 804-C North Lafayette St Shelby NC 28150 April Kennedy 704-476-0003 akennedy@tgsengineers.com

The Bernard Johnson Group Inc. 165 Quarterdeck New Bern NC 28562 Bernard Johnson 619-249-8444 bjohnson@thebjgroup.com
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The East Group PA 324 Evans St. Greenville NC 27858 Tony Khoury 252-758-3745  x 128 tony.khoury@eastgroup.com

The John R McAdams Co 2905 Meridian Pkwy Durham NC 27713 Madelene Finch 919-361-5000 mfinch@mcadamsco.com

Vaughn & Melton Consulting 
Engineers 1318-F Patton Ave. Asheville NC 28806 Lloyd DeWayne Brow828-253-2796 ldbrown@vaughnmelton.com

Vecellio & Grogan, Inc. 2251 Robert C Byrd Dr Beckley WV 25801 Rob Williams 304-252-6575 robert.williams@vecelliogrogan.com

W. C. English Inc 615 Church St Lynchburg VA 24504 Wilson Dickerson 434-845-0301 wdickerson@englishconst.com
Waterfromt Marine Construction 
Inc 2809 Crusader Circle Virginia Beach VA 23453 Cory Neider 757-468-1500 cneider@waterfrontmarine.net

Wendel Companies
140 John James Audubon Pkwy., 
Ste. 201 Buffalo NY 14228 Stacy Werner 716-688-0766 swerner@wendelcompanies.com

Wetherill Engineering 559 Jones Franklin Rd., Ste. 164 Raleigh NC 27606 Edward Wetherill 919-851-8077 ewetherill@wetherilleng.com

Zachry Construction Corp. 808 Aviation Pkwy., Ste. 1200 Morrisville NC 27560 Christopher Bain 678-825-7782 Christopher.Bain@Zachrycorp.com
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